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23031031 Lebanon Human Resources Specialist
23031032 Mkalles Quality Control Office

23031033 Jal El Dib Content Marketing Manager
23031034 Sin El Fil Invoicing Agent

23031035 Hamra Sales Export Manager

23031036 Al Chiyah Medical Imaging Technician
23031037 Mecharafieh IT Specialist

23031038 Matn Bookkeeper

23031039 Jdaide Solar Sales Engineer

23031040 Lebanon Proposal Developpement Specialist
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23031041 Beirut Communications Officer
23031042 Beirut Project Assistant

23031043 Mazraat Yachouh Administrative Assistant
23031044 Beirut Information Technology Officer
23031045 Zahle Social Worker

23031046 Beirut Team Assistant

23031047 Zahle Socio Economic Specialist
23031048 Lebanon Associate Recruiter

23031049 Beirut Sales Business Development
23031050 Beirut Staff Health Officer
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23031051
23031052
23031053
23031054
23031055
23031056
23031057
23031058
23031059
23031060

Lebanon
Lebanon
Jal El Dib
Remote
Hadath
Beirut
Lebanon
Beirut
Remote
Hlaliyeh

SEO Specialist

Application Developer
Marketing Coordinator
Sales Specialist

Senior Digital Marketer
Accountant

Digital Marketing Executive
Insurance Agent

Online Account Manager
Physiotherapist
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23031061
23031062
23031063
23031064
23031065
23031066
23031067
23031068
23031069
23031070

Saida
Beirut
Tripoli
Lebanon
Zahle
Beirut
Dahye
Remote
Beirut
Lebanon

Training Coordinator & Facilitator

MEAL Officer
Outreach Officer
UNV Team Assistant
Finance Coordinator
Sales Specialist

Medical Sales Representative

Sales Associate
Sales Consultant
Graphic Designer
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23031071 Beirut Accountant

23031072 Beirut Executive Assistant
23031073 Beirut Grants Writer

23031074 Beirut Finance Officer

23031075 Beirut Financial Manager
23031076 Beirut Senior Accountant
23031077 North Lebanon Senior Procurement Officer
23031078 Dekwaneh Volunteer

23031079 Lebanon Admin & Logistics Assistant
23031080 Beirut WASH Specialist
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23031081 Lebanon Communications and Content Writer
23031082 Beirut Business Development Manager
23031083 Lebanon DRR Program Coordinator

23031084 Tripoli Clinical Psychologist for Children
23031085 Akkar Consultant LN, Psychiatrist
23031086 Baalbek Social Worker

23031087 Beirut Evaluation & Reporting

23031088 Beirut Field Coordinator

23031089 Tripoli Project Coordinator

23031090 Beirut Quality Assurance Coordinator
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23031091 Lebanon Marine Litter

23031092 Lebanon First Aid Trainer

23031093 North Lebanon Entrepreneurship Officer

23031094 North Lebanon Pharmacist

23031095 Bekaa Manager

23031096 Sin El Fil GBV Psychosocial Support Worker
23031097 Zahleh Food Security & Livelihood Field Supervisor
23031098 Lebanon Communication & Content Writer
23031099 Lebanon Business Coach

23031100 Bekaa Quality Assurance Officer
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