

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23031031	Lebanon	Human Resources Specialist
23031032	Mkalles	Quality Control Office
23031033	Jal El Dib	Content Marketing Manager
23031034	Sin El Fil	Invoicing Agent
23031035	Hamra	Sales Export Manager
23031036	Al Chiyah	Medical Imaging Technician
23031037	Mecharafieh	IT Specialist
23031038	Matn	Bookkeeper
23031039	Jdaide	Solar Sales Engineer
23031040	Lebanon	Proposal Developpement Specialist



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23031041	Beirut	Communications Officer
23031042	Beirut	Project Assistant
23031043	Mazraat Yachouh	Administrative Assistant
23031044	Beirut	Information Technology Officer
23031045	Zahle	Social Worker
23031046	Beirut	Team Assistant
23031047	Zahle	Socio Economic Specialist
23031048	Lebanon	Associate Recruiter
23031049	Beirut	Sales Business Development
23031050	Beirut	Staff Health Officer





Reference	Location	Vacancy
23031051	Lebanon	SEO Specialist
23031052	Lebanon	Application Developer
23031053	Jal El Dib	Marketing Coordinator
23031054	Remote	Sales Specialist
23031055	Hadath	Senior Digital Marketer
23031056	Beirut	Accountant
23031057	Lebanon	Digital Marketing Executive
23031058	Beirut	Insurance Agent
23031059	Remote	Online Account Manager
23031060	Hlaliyeh	Physiotherapist

centremine @f (a) (in

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23031061	Saida	Training Coordinator & Facilitator
23031062	Beirut	MEAL Officer
23031063	Tripoli	Outreach Officer
23031064	Lebanon	UNV Team Assistant
23031065	Zahle	Finance Coordinator
23031066	Beirut	Sales Specialist
23031067	Dahye	Medical Sales Representative
23031068	Remote	Sales Associate
23031069	Beirut	Sales Consultant
23031070	Lebanon	Graphic Designer



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23031071	Beirut	Accountant
23031072	Beirut	Executive Assistant
23031073	Beirut	Grants Writer
23031074	Beirut	Finance Officer
23031075	Beirut	Financial Manager
23031076	Beirut	Senior Accountant
23031077	North Lebanon	Senior Procurement Officer
23031078	Dekwaneh	Volunteer
23031079	Lebanon	Admin & Logistics Assistant
23031080	Beirut	WASH Specialist

centremine @f (a) (in

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23031081	Lebanon	Communications and Content Writer
23031082	Beirut	Business Development Manager
23031083	Lebanon	DRR Program Coordinator
23031084	Tripoli	Clinical Psychologist for Children
23031085	Akkar	Consultant LN, Psychiatrist
23031086	Baalbek	Social Worker
23031087	Beirut	Evaluation & Reporting
23031088	Beirut	Field Coordinator
23031089	Tripoli	Project Coordinator
23031090	Beirut	Quality Assurance Coordinator

centremine @f (a) in

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23031091	Lebanon	Marine Litter
23031092	Lebanon	First Aid Trainer
23031093	North Lebanon	Entrepreneurship Officer
23031094	North Lebanon	Pharmacist
23031095	Bekaa	Manager
23031096	Sin El Fil	GBV Psychosocial Support Worker
23031097	Zahleh	Food Security & Livelihood Field Supervisor
23031098	Lebanon	Communication & Content Writer
23031099	Lebanon	Business Coach
23031100	Bekaa	Quality Assurance Officer